CAPACITOR 2uF, 3100V
3BHB002000R0001
Product ID 3BHB002000R0001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description CAPACITOR 2uF, 3100V
Long Description CAPACITOR,2UF,3100V
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
0.00Core Credit
Switzerland (CH)
Germany (DE)
Country of Origin
85322500Customs Tariff Number
0 kgGross Weight
CAPACITOR 2uF, 3100VInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
CAPACITOR,2UF,3100VMedium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
176 mmProduct Net Height
79.2 mmProduct Net Length
1 kgProduct Net Weight
79.2 mmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
-Short Description
Baden, SwitzerlandStocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Power Electronics  → UNITROL® Excitation Systems  → Static Excitation Systems  → UNITROL 6000 X-power
Categories
23BHB002000R0001